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PRICE LIST
Membership

 Day Rate
= One Month

= Six Months
Single
Couple

e Yearly Membership
Single
Couple

« Yearly Membership Family Package
2 Adults and 2 Minor Children or
2 Adults and 1 Teenager
Personalised Training

= One on One
Single
Couple

» Boxing
Single
Couple

Group Classes - K75 per Class
» Boot Camp

» Spinning

* Yoga

s Pilates

Group Classes Package

= 10 Group Classes of your choice for a Month

Non Gym Member Package

= Unlimited Group Classes (per month)

K400
K1,000

K5,500
K10,000

K10,500

K19,000
K36,000

K150
K250

K150
K250

K600

K1,000




