

PRICE LIST

Membership

Day Rate	K400
One Month	K1,000
Six Months Single Couple	K5,500 K10,000
Yearly Membership Single Couple	K10,500 K19,000
 Yearly Membership Family Package 2 Adults and 2 Minor Children or 2 Adults and 1 Teenager 	K36,000

Personalised Training

	Single	K150
	Couple	K250
•	Boxing	
	Single	K150
	Couple	K250

Group Classes - K75 per Class

Boot Camp

One on One

- Spinning
- Yoga
- Pilates

Group Classes Package

• 10 Group Classes of your choice for a Month K600

Non Gym Member Package

Unlimited Group Classes (per month)
 K1,000

